DAVIS, JAMES 00369

% PAID PAYABLE

02/27 - 03/11/12

TOTAL

WORK NAME OF
CLASS ORDER # TYPE CUSTOMER
39 2 NPT PLOWING
40 246462 SWAP OEC
4 246509 SWAP OEC
4 246765 SWAP OEC

100%
100%
100%
100%

40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00

TOTAL

PAYROLL DATE
S 40.00 02/29/12
$ 40.00  03/02/12
$ 40.00  03/03/12
$ 40.00  03/08/12
$ 160.00  03/16/12

PAYROLL



